
FAN kolmikvõistlus, I etapp 
23.05.2017, Tallinn, Audentese staadion 

 
T 2007-2008 kaugushüpe 
1. Mia Mireia Uusorg 2007 Audentes SK 4,25 10 
2. Angelina Kirs 2007 Audentes SK 3,70 8 
3. Pia Laureen Matsalu 18.12.2007 Audentes SK 3,46 7 
4. Saskia Alunurm 1.12.2007 Audentes SK 3,34 
5. Liisa Laidna 21.05.2007 Nõmme KJK 3,34 6 
6. Karolina Meeri Meos 27.01.2008 Nõmme KJK 3,33 5 
7. Gisela Tõnov 15.09.2008 Audentes SK 3,31 
8. Riine Maidvee 25.04.2007 Audentes SK 3,29 
9. Sofi Veske 28.07.2008 Audentes SK 3,28 
10. Merili Mäesepp 23.08.2007 SK Fortis 3,27 4 
11. Victoria Viru 27.06.2008 Audentes SK 3,25 
12. Lisette Jäätma 27.11.2007 Audentes SK 3,21 
13. Loore Marie Nuutmann 2008 SK Fortis 3,19 3 
14. Krettel Klaar 13.05.2007 SK Fortis 3,18 2 
15. Valeria Korneva 6.04.2007 Audentes SK 3,14 
16. Heli Valgeväli  25.12.2007 Nõmme KJK 3,14 1 
17. Elerin Kaljuvee 14.05.2007 SK Fortis 3,12 
18. Maribel Kõpp 2007 SK Fortis 3,10 
19. Minni Marit Peenoja 27.03.2008 Nõmme KJK 3,10 
20. Sofije Rohtvee 19.04.2007 Nõmme KJK 3,09 
21. Kirke Amanda Simson 28.02.2008 Audentes SK 3,08 
22. Mirt-Marleen Pevkur 2007 Audentes SK 3,07 
23. Emma Rammul 2.12.2007 Nõmme KJK 2,98 
24. Laura Weiss 29.01.2008 Audentes SK 2,95 
 
Punktid: 
Audentes SK  25 
Nõmme KJK  12 
SK Fortis  9 
 
 
T 2007-2008 pallivise 
1. Merli Mäesepp 23.08.2007 SK Fortis 28,06 10 
2. Riin Elen Maidvee 25.04.2007 Audentes SK 23,80 8 
3. Valeria Korneva 6.04.2007 Audentes SK 23,20 7 
4. Marta Luts 2007 Audentes SK 23,00 6 
5. Emma Rammul 2.12.2007 Nõmme KJK 21,02 5 
6. Lisette Jäätma 27.11.2007 Audentes SK 18,28 
7. Saskia Alunurm 1.12.2007 Audentes SK 17,89 
8. Pia Laureen Matsalu 18.02.2007 Audentes SK 17,55 
8. Gisela Tõnov 15.09.2008 Audentes SK 17,55 
10. Maribel Kõpp 2007 SK Fortis 16,60 4 
11. Laura Weiss 29.01.2008 Audentes SK 16,58 
12. Elerin Kaljuvee 14.05.2007 SK Fortis 16,54 3 
13. Mirt Marleen Pevkur 2007 Audentes SK 16,38 
14. Kirke Amanda Simson 28.02.2008 Audentes SK 15,89 
15. Birgit Klots 27.04.2008 Audentes SK 15,07 
16. Heli Valgeväin 25.12.2007 Nõmme KJK 15,06 2 
17. Sofi Veske 28.07.2008 Audentes SK 14,47 
18. Sofije Rohtvee 19.04.2007 Nõmme KJK 13,87 1 
19. Krettel Klaar 13.05.2007 SK Fortis 13,39 
20. Karolin Meeri Meos 27.01.2008 Nõmme KJK 12,70 
21. Minni Marit Peenoja 27.03.2008 Nõmme KJK 10,54 
 
Punktid: 
Audentes SK  21 
SK Fortis  17 
Nõmme KJK  8 
 



T 2007-2008 300m jooks 
1. Mia Mireia Uusorg 2007 Audentes SK 50,8 10 
2. Minni Marit Peenoja 27.03.2008 Nõmme KJK 55,9 8 
3. Pia Laureen Matsalu 18.12.2007 Audentes SK 57,7 7 
4. Gisela Tõnov 15.09.2008 Audentes SK 59,1 6 
5. Angelina Kirs 2007 Audentes SK 59,7 
5. Laura Weiss 29.01.2008 Audentes SK 59,7 
7. Valeria Korneva 6.04.2007 Audentes SK 1.00,6 
8. Sofi Veske 2008 Audentes SK 1.00,9 
9. Marta Luts 2007 Audentes SK 1.01,0 
10. Victoria Viru 27.06.2008 Audentes SK 1.01,4 
11. Saskia Alunurm 1.12.2007 Audentes SK 1.02,3 
12. Merili Mäemets 23.08.2007 SK Fortis 1.02,6 5 
13. Liisa Laidna 21.05.2007 Nõmme KJK 1.03,0 4 
14. Loore Marie Nuutmann 2008 SK Fortis 1.03,1 3 
15. Maribel Kõpp 2007 SK Fortis 1.03,9 2 
16. Emma Rammul 2.12.2007 Nõmme KJK 1.05,7 1 
17. Elerin Kaljuvee 14.05.2007 SK Fortis 1.06,8 
18. Karolin Meeri Meos 27.01.2008 Nõmme KJK 1.06,9 
19. Krettel Klaar 13.05.2007 SK Fortis 1.07,7 
20. Kirke Amanda Simson 28.02.2008 Audentes SK 1.08,4 
 
Punktid: 
Audentes SK  23 
Nõmme KJK  13 
SK Fortis  10 
 
 
T 2005-2006 kaugushüpe 
1. Mirtel Klaar 13.09.2005 SK Fortis 4,88 10 
2. Miia Kaare 4.03.2005 Audentes SK 4,56 8 
3. Maria Elisabeth Viies 10.08.2005 SK Fortis 4,35 7 
4. Mia Ly Minkovski 2.05.2005 Audentes SK 4,28 6 
5. Anna Maria Rasperö 1.03.2005 Audentes SK 4,27 5 
6. Caterina Cicetti 30.09.2005 Nõmme KJK 4,18 4 
7. Emma Viktoria Millend 28.10.2005 Audentes SK 4,11 
8. Emily Soots 29.04.2006 SK Fortis 4,06 3 
9. Kristelle Reser 2005 Audentes SK 4,00 
10. Anna Maria Tottrup 15.12.2005 SK Fortis 3,91 
11. Hanka Maiste 1.12.2005 SK Fortis 3,90 
12. Mariann Suurhans 6.10.2006 Audentes SK 3,89 
13. Kristel Teeväli 7.05.2005 SK Fortis 3,89 
14. Mari Helmi Kiisler 17.01.2005 Audentes SK 3,82 
15. Hanna-Grete Suvemaa 26.01.2005 SK Fortis 3,80 
16. Mirelle Nataly Klais 9.05.2006 Audentes SK 3,78 
17. Ruth Mary Onga 25.03.2005 SK Fortis 3,70 
18. Sesse Vali 5.12.2005 Nõmme KJK 3,69 2 
19. Kadi Annus 22.01.2005 Nõmme KJK 3,62 1 
20. Margareth Reiman 23.07.2005 Nõmme KJK 3,59 
21. Anna-Theresa Gustavson 11.02.2005 Nõmme KJK 3,57 
22. Renette Ruusmere 13.02.2006 Nõmme KJK 3,55 
23. Miia Maiste 23.08.2006 SK Fortis 3,46 
24. Kärt Antov 14.06.2006 Nõmme KJK 3,46 
25. Emilia Heil 9.07.2005 Nõmme KJK 3,43 
26. Diana Zhumadilova 8.04.2006 Audentes SK 3,32 
27. Anni Renate Stamm 21.05.2006 Nõmme KJK 3,31 
28. Rosalinda Sikkal 31.08.2006 Nõmme KJK 3,30 
29. Thea-Ly Malleus 28.04.2006 Nõmme KJK 3,30 
30. Liise Suurhans 6.10.2006 Audentes SK 3,25 
31. Mailis Oigus 20.11.2005 Nõmme KJK 3,21 
32. Maria Puusepp 2006 Audentes SK 3,21 
33. Kätriin Poogen 19.11.2006 Nõmme KJK 3,14 
34. Kadi Luurmees 29.06.2006 SK Fortis 3,12 



35. Hedeliis Habicht 2006 Audentes SK 3,07 
36. Heike Rannas 1.09.2006 Nõmme KJK 3,00 
 
Punktid: 
SK Fortis  20 
Audentes SK  19 
Nõmme KJK  7 
 
 
T 2005-2006 pallivise 
1. Heti Väät 11.05.2006 Audentes SK 38,15 10 
2. Miia Kaare 4.03.2005 Audentes SK 37,28 8 
3. Anna Maria Tottrup 15.12.2005 SK Fortis 35,76 7 
4. Hanka Maiste 1.12.2005 SK Fortis 33,14 6 
5. Kristelle Reiser 2005 Audentes SK 31,90 5 
6. Liis Ambos 12.11.2005 Audentes SK 31,32 
7. Maria Mäekivi 2005 Audentes SK 30,49 
8. Sesse Vali 5.12.2005 Nõmme KJK 29,90 4 
9. Lena Maisvee 2006 Audentes SK 28,30 
10. Kristel Teeväli 7.05.2005 SK Fortis 28,10 3 
11. Hedeliis Habicht 2006 Audentes SK 27,42 
12. Mariann Suurhans 6.10.2006 Audentes SK 27,00 
13. Kadi Annus 22.10.2005 Nõmme KJK 26,60 2 
14. Maria Puusepp 2006 Audentes SK 25,57 
15. Mari Helmi Kiisler 17.01.2005 Audentes SK 24,36 
16. Mette-Marta Jürisson 7.06.2005 Audentes SK 23,28 
17. Mari-Liis Main 26.05.2005 SK Fortis 22,00 
18. Anna-Theresa Gustavson 11.02.2005 Nõmme KJK 21,72 1 
19. Ruth Mary Onga 2006 SK Fortis 21,59 
20. Aleksandra Kärp 31.01.2006 SK Fortis 21,57 
21. Meilis Oigus 20.11.2005 Nõmme KJK 20,73 
22. Emilia Heil 9.07.2005 Nõmme KJK 20,65 
23. Renette Ruusmere 13.02.2006 Nõmme KJK 19,95 
24. Margareth Reimann 23.07.2005 Nõmme KJK 19,43 
25. Anni Renate Stamm 21.05.2006 Nõmme KJK 19,33 
26. Kätriin Poogen 19.11.2006 Nõmme KJK 18,10 
27. Kadri Luurmees 29.06.2006 SK Fortis 17,44 
28. Rosalinda Sikkal 31.08.2006 Nõmme KJK 17,34 
29. Liise Suurhans 6.10.2006 SK Fortis 17,25 
 
Punktid: 
Audentes SK  23 
SK Fortis  16 
Nõmme KJK  7 
 
 
T 2005-2006 300m jooks 
1. Mirtel Klaar 13.09.2005 SK Fortis 46,6 10 
2. Maria Elisabeth Viies 10.08.2005 SK Fortis 47,4 8 
3. Caterina Cicetti 30.09.2005 Nõmme KJK 49,5 7 
4. Anna Maria Raspel 1.03.2005 Audentes SK 49,6 6 
5. Hanna-Grete Suvemaa 26.01.2005 SK Fortis 50,0 5 
6. Anna-Theresa Gustavson 11.02.2005 Nõmme KJK 50,1 4 
7. Kristelle Reiser 2005 Audentes SK 51,1 3 
8. Mette-Marta Jürisson 7.06.2005 Audentes SK 52,0 2 
9. Mia Ly Minkovski 2.05.2005 Audentes SK 52,9 
10. Kristel Teeväli 7.05.2005 SK Fortis 53,4 
11. Emma Viktoria Millend 28.10.2005 Audentes SK 53,6 
12. Hanka Maiste 1.12.2005 SK Fortis 53,8 
13. Miia Maiste 23.08.2006 SK Fortis 54,0 
14. Sesse Vali 5.12.2005 Nõmme KJK 54,3 1 
15. Emily Soots 29.04.2006 SK Fortis 54,4 
16. Kadi Annus 22.01.2005 Nõmme KJK 54,8 



17. Briana Norgiltsev 2005 Audentes SK 54,8 
18. Ruth Mary Onga  25.03.2005 SK Fortis 55,2 
19. Mariann Suurhans 6.10.2006 Audentes SK 55,3 
20. Mirelle Nataly Klais 2006 Audentes SK 56,1 
21. Kätriin Poogen 19.11.2006 Nõmme KJK 56,7 
22. Nora Lepp 2006 Audentes SK 56,7 
23. Bianca Salumets 2005 Audentes SK 58,2 
24. Rosa Linda Sikkal 31.08.2006 Nõmme KJK 59,2 
25. Liise Suurhans 6.10.2006 Audentes SK 59,5 
26. Heike Rannas 1.09.2006 Nõmme KJK 1.00,7 
27. Diana Zhumadilova 8.0.2006 Audentes SK 1.05,2 
 
Punktid: 
SK Fortis  23 
Nõmme KJK  12 
Audentes SK  11 
 
 
P 2007-2008 kaugushüpe 
1. Oliver Sukk 2007 Audentes SK 3,84 10 
2. Kaspar Kattel 2007 Audentes SK 3,60 8 
3. Kristjan Taro 30.07.2007 SK Fortis 3,57 7 
4. Henri Romeo Orav 17.12.2008 Nõmme KJK 3,53 6 
5. Tristan Tamm 2007 Audentes SK 3,50 5 
6. Sebastian Nuutmann 16.01.2008 SK Fortis 3,47 4 
7. Romek Aus 2008 Audentes SK 3,47 
8. Uku Pettai 4.05.2007 Audentes SK 3,45 
9. Sander Bauman 2008 Audentes SK 3,42 
10. Kristofer Vutt 29.03.2008 Audentes SK 3,41 
11. Kaur-Mattias Kuuskme 7.01.2009 Audentes SK 3,34 
12. Kusti Kaljo 17.06.2007 Nõmme KJK 3,32 3 
13. Jan-Marten Paju 29.08.2008 Nõmme KJK 3,31 2 
14. Oskar Greg Veski 11.08.2007 Audentes SK 3,26 
15. Edvard Krõman  5.05.2007 Nõmme KJK 3,25 
16. Kaspar Maiste 27.04.2008 SK Fortis 3,23 1 
17. Madis Enriko Pipar 3.01.2007 Audentes SK 3,17 
18. Margus Laur 3.12.2007 SK Fortis 3,14 
19. Andreas Arru 6.12.2008 Audentes SK 3,10 
20. Robin Tamman 28.06.2007 Nõmme KJK 3,10 
21. Mikael Johan Mõis 2009 Audentes SK 3,10 
22. Mihkel Piirsalu 7.02.2007 SK Fortis 2,97 
23. Gregor Ojasoo 24.02.2008 Audentes SK 2,86 
24. Jürgen Mart Zibo  SK Fortis 2,80 
 
Punktid: 
Audentes SK  23 
SK Fortis  12 
Nõmme KJK  11 
 
 
P 2007-2008 pallivise 
1. Kristjan Taro  30.07.2007 SK Fortis 38,27 10 
2. Oliver Sukk 2007 Audentes SK 37,61 8 
3. Kaspar Kattel 2007 Audentes SK 35,79 7 
4. Romek Aus 2008 Audentes SK 32,27 6 
5. Sander Bauman 2008 Audentes SK 30,47 
6. Tristan Tamm 2007 Audentes SK 29,09 
7. Kaur-Mattias Kuuskme 2009 Audentes SK 29,07 
8. Sebastian Nuutmann 16.01.2008 SK Fortis 28,84 5 
9. Madis Enriko Pipar 3.01.2007 Audentes SK 27,61 
10. Kristofer Vutt 29.03.2008 Audentes SK 27,57 
11. Uku Pettai 4.05.2007 Audentes SK 27,38 
12. Oliver Sukk 17.12.2008 Nõmme KJK 26,87 4 



13. Robin Tamman 28.06.2007 Nõmme KJK 25,17 3 
14. Gregor Ojasoo 24.02.2008 Audentes SK 25,09 
15. Kaarel Ruus 18.12.2008 Audentes SK 22,67 
16. Mihkel Piirsalu 7.02.2007 SK Fortis 22,27 2 
17. Oskar Greg Veski 11.08.2007 Audentes SK 22,25 
18. Edvard Krõman 5.05.2007 Nõmme KJK 22,18 1 
19. Kusti Kaljo 17.06.2007 Nõmme KJK 20,70 
20. Mikael Johan Mõis 2009 Audentes SK 20,40 
21. Jürgen Mart Zibo  SK Fortis 19,53 
22. Kaspar Maiste 27.04.2008 SK Fortis 19,32 
23. Sten Artur Kõrve  7.09.2007 SK Fortis 19,21 
24. Margus Laur 3.12.2007 SK Fortis 16,12 
25. Jan-Marten Paju 29.08.2008 Nõmme KJK 15,51 
 
Punktid:  
Audentes SK  21 
SK Fortis  17 
Nõmme KJK  8 
 
 
P 2007-2008 300m jooks 
1. Sebastian Nuutmann 16.01.2008 SK Fortis 54,40 10 
2. Henri Romeo Orav 17.12.2008 Nõmme KJK 54,80 8 
3. Tristan Tamm 2007 Audentes SK 55,60 7 
4. Uku Pettai 4.05.2007 Audentes SK 55,70 6 
5. Kaur-Mattias Kuuskme 7.01.2009 Audentes SK 56,20 5 
6. Mikael Johan Mõis 2009 Audentes SK 56,80 
7. Kaspar Kattel 2007 Audentes SK 56,80 
8. Kaspar Maiste 27.04.2008 SK Fortis 57,20 4 
9. Kristofer Vutt 2008 Audentes SK 57,50 
10. Sander Bauman 2008 Audentes SK 58,30 
11. Kaarel Ruus 18.12.2008 Audentes SK 58,80 
12. Romek Aus 2008 Audentes SK 1.00,1 
13. Andreas Adru 2008 Audentes SK 1.00,8 
14. Oskar Greg Veski 11.08.2007 Audentes SK 1.01,6 
15. Jürgen Mart Zibo  SK Fortis 1.03,0 3 
16. Gregor Ojasoo 24.02.2008 Audentes SK 1.03,3 
17. Robin Tamman 28.06.2007 Nõmme KJK 1.04,1 2 
18. Madis Enriko Pipar 3.01.2007 Audentes SK 1.04,2 
19. Kusti Kaljo 17.06.2007 Nõmme KJK 1.04,6 1 
20. Kristjan Taro 30.07.2007 SK Fortis 1.05,9 
21. Margus Laur 3.12.2007 SK Fortis 1.06,0 
22. Jan-Marten Paju 29.08.2008 Nõmme KJK 1.07,2 
23. Edvard Krõman 5.05.2007 Nõmme KJK 1.09,5 
 
Punktid: 
Audentes SK  18 
SK Fortis  17 
Nõmme KJK  11 
 
 
P 2005-2006 kõrgushüpe 
1. Raiko Kahr 2005 Audentes SK 1,38 10 
2. Tristan Tõnov 18.11.2005 Audentes SK 1,35 8 
3. Oliver Otlot 23.02.2005 Nõmme KJK 1,30 7 
4. Nikita Vahruštšev 9.11.2005 Nõmme KJK 1,30 6 
5. Ronaldo Kaljo 20.09.2005 Nõmme KJK 1,25 5 
6. Erik Loorand 2.12.2005 Nõmme KJK 1,25 
7. Pärtel Päeske 27.02.2005 SK Fortis 1,25 4 
8. Kevin Kütson 2005 Audentes SK 1,25 3 
9. Roberto Kaljo 20.09.2005 Nõmme KJK 1,20 
10. Mihkel Main 26.05.2005 SK Fortis 1,20 2 
11. Risto Pernits 27.05.2005 Audentes SK 1,15 



11. William Vodi 3.08.2005 Nõmme KJK 1,15 
13. Risto Kalju  6.06.2006 Nõmme KJK 1,15 
14. Paul Oskar Tomberg 12.10.2006 Audentes SK 1,15 
15. Sander Metsa 9.05.2006 Audentes SK 1,15 
 
Punktid: 
Audentes SK  21 
Nõmme KJK  18 
SK Fortis  6 
 
 
P 2005-2006 pallivise 
1. Ragnar Maripuu 20.08.2006 SK Fortis 47,10 10 
2. Raiko Kahr 2005 Audentes SK 40,95 8 
3. Nikkita Kahruštšev 9.11.2005 Nõmme KJK 40,30 7 
4. Lennart Tamm 21.03.2006 SK Fortis 39,90 6 
5. Ronaldo Kaljo 20.09.2005 Nõmme KJK 39,77 5 
6. Kevin Kütson 2006 Audentes SK 39,40 4 
7. Sander Metsa 9.05.2006 Audentes SK 38,72 3 
8. William Vodi 3.08.2005 Nõmme KJK 37,30 2 
9. Tristan Tõnov 18.11.2005 Audentes SK 35,71 
10. Martin Etverk  6.04.2006 Nõmme KJK 35,33 
11. Sven Erki Rosalka 7.05.2005 Audentes SK 34,21 
12. Frank Ellam 2005 Audentes SK 32,90 
13. Ian Kristian Laanemaa 19.06.2006 Audentes SK 32,28 
14. Roberto Kaljo  20.09.2005 Nõmme KJK 31,97 
15. Aksel Ergma 1.06.2006 Nõmme KJK 31,30 
16. Maron Mangusson 4.12.2006 Audentes SK 28,70 
17. Oliver Otlot 23.02.2005 Nõmme KJK 27,60 
18. Johan Rump 24.06.2006 Audentes SK 26,34 
19. Henri Marten Heinsoo 10.07.2005 Audentes SK 26,25 
20. Risto Kalju 6.06.2006 Nõmme KJK 24,13 
21. Remi Rasmus Randveer 5.10.2006 SK Fortis 22,60 1 
22. Karl Andreas Nurme 2.04.2006 Audentes SK 21,75 
23. Jaagup Koov 17.07.2006 Audentes SK 21,70 
24. Karl Allikas 1.07.2006 SK Fortis 21,17 
25. Risto Pernits 27.05.2005 Audentes SK 20,92 
26. Erki Loorand 2.12.2005 Nõmme KJK 19,15 
 
Punktid: 
SK Fortis  17 
Audentes SK  15 
Nõmme KJK  14 
 
 
P 2005-2006 300m jooks 
1. Oliver Otlot 23.02.2005 Nõmme KJK 46,00 10 
2. Ronaldo Kaljo 20.09.2005 Nõmme KJK 46,20 8 
3. Lennart Tamm 21.03.2006 SK Fortis 49,60 7 
4. Erki Loorand 2.12.2005 Nõmme KJK 50,70 6 
5. Paul Oskar Tomberg 12.10.2006 Audentes SK 50,90 5 
6. Tristan Tõnov 18.11.2005 Audentes SK 51,90 4 
7. Märt Aunroos 29.03.2005 Audentes SK 52,40 3 
8. Sander Metsa 9.05.2006 Audentes SK 52,50 
9. Henri Marten Heinsoo 10.04.2005 Audentes SK 52,90 
10. Enriko Kajari 2006 Audentes SK 52,90 
11. Risto Kalju 6.06.2006 Nõmme KJK 53,20 
12. Risto Pernits 27.05.2005 Audentes SK 54,80 
13. William Vodi 3.08.2005 Nõmme KJK 55,00 
14. Roberto Kaljo 20.09.2005 Nõmme KJK 55,80 
15. Kaur Jesper Kukk 2005 Audentes SK 56,30 
16. Frank Ellam 2005 Audentes SK 57,40 
17. Remi Rasmus Randveer 5.10.2006 SK Fortis 58,40 2 



18. Martin Etver 6.04.2006 Nõmme KJK 59,90 
19. Nikita Vahruštšev 9.11.2005 Nõmme KJK 1.00,2 
20. Aksel Ergma 1.06.2006 Nõmme KJK 1.00,2 
21. Karl Allikas  1.07.2006 SK Fortis 1.01,5 1 
22. Juhan Rump 24.06.2006 Audentes SK 1.02,6 
23. Karl Andreas Nurme 2.04.2006 Audentes SK 1.05,6 
24. Ian Kristian Laanemaa 19.06.2006 Audentes SK 1.09,8 
 
Punktid: 
Nõmme KJK  24 
Audentes SK  12 
SK Fortis  10 
 
Teatejooks 
Audentes SK  10 
Nõmme KJK  7 
SK Fortis  5 
 
I ETAPP 
Audentes SK 242 
SK Fortis 186 
Nõmme KJK 152 
 


